Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/20/2025 12:00 PM | Delivery & PO:

installation Shipping Address:
06/22/2025 10:00 AM | Strike

Description
Dining Chair Options

Dining Chairs - French Bistro - Ivory & Green
18"W x 18.5"D x 35"H

Barstools - French Bistro - Ivory & Green
15.5"W x 15.5"D x 45.25"H

New Dining Chairs French Bristo

New Barstools - French Bristro Ivory & green

Sturcture

Garden Gazebo 30'x 12'x 10'H

With Natural Gauze Ceiling with Bellies and Pullbacks on the sides to
create shades as well connecting fabrics in Between

Wood Gazebo - With Natural Gauze Ceiling with
Beilliesand Pullbakcs

With Natural Gauze Ceiling with Bellies and Pullbacks on the sides to
create shades as well connecting fabrics in Between

furniture

Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8'

8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
With Lattice Fronts
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

M | Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)

] ‘ ! 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)

Kids

Dining Tables - Kids - Oval
(1) 36"W x 71'L x 24"H - (1) 3640 | W72al 1 +28aF § H
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IN-0007946

Levine Fox Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price Total
30 $24.00 T $720.00
12 $30.00 T $360.00
30 $24.00 T $720.00
12 $30.00 T $360.00
Total Dining Chair Options $2,160.00
2 $3,360.00 T $6,720.00
1 $13,440.00 T $13,440.00
Total Sturcture $20,160.00
9 $144.00 T $1,296.00
2 $1,080.00 T $2,160.00
2 $300.00 T $600.00
Total furniture $4,056.00
1 $60.00 T $60.00
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Description

Dining Chairs - Kids - Crossback White
L 14"'W x 17"L x 29"H

Services

installation and Strike
Team of 4

Transportation
Team of 4

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $14.40 T
Total Kids

1 $3,100.00

1 $375.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$§57.60

$117.60

$3,100.00

$375.00

$26,493.60
$3,475.00
$1,059.74
$529.87
$2,552.52
($0.00)
$34,110.73
($0.00)
$34,110.73
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