

06/20/2025 12:00 PM | Delivery & installation 06/22/2025 10:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Levine Fox Events

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

		Carcopercon Romina Manono				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Dining Chair Op	tions					
	Dining Chairs - French Bistro - Ivory & Green 18"W x 18.5"D x 35"H	30	\$24.00	Т	\$720.00	
	Barstools - French Bistro - Ivory & Green 15.5"W x 15.5"D x 45.25"H	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.0	
	New Dining Chairs French Bristo	30	\$24.00	Т	\$720.0	
	New Barstools - French Bristro Ivory & green	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.0	
		Total I	Dining Chair Option	\$2,160.00		
Sturcture						
	Garden Gazebo 30' x 12' x 10'H With Natural Gauze Ceiling with Bellies and Pullbacks on the sides to create shades as well connecting fabrics in Between	2	\$3,360.00	Т	\$6,720.00	
	Wood Gazebo - With Natural Gauze Ceiling with Beilliesand Pullbakcs With Natural Gauze Ceiling with Bellies and Pullbacks on the sides to create shades as well connecting fabrics in Between	1	\$13,440.00	Т	\$13,440.0	
	<u> </u>		Total Sturcture		\$20,160.0	
furniture						
	Garden Props - Pagoda Umbrella 8' 8'Diam x 8.5'H - Custom Cover Upon Request	9	\$144.00	Т	\$1,296.0	
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' With Lattice Fronts 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,080.00	T	\$2,160.0	
	Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.0	
			Total furniture		\$4,056.00	
Kids						
TT	Dining Tables - Kids - Oval (1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 36â⊠ ₪ ₩72â₪ ₪ ±28â₪ ₪ H	1	\$60.00	T	\$60.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Di	ning Chairs - Kids - Crossback White	4	\$14.40	Т	\$57.60
14	"W x 17"L x 29"H				
			Total Kids		\$117.60
Services					
	stallation and Strike am of 4	1	\$3,100.00		\$3,100.00
	ansportation am of 4	1	\$375.00	T	\$375.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Products:			\$26,493.60
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,475.00
		Wear & Tear (4.00%): Packing (2.00%):			\$1,059.74 \$529.87
Notes		Taxes:			\$2,552.52
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$34,110.73
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$34,110.73